
NO MSG      NO SOY      SMALL BATCHES

ROAST BEEF

PASTRAMI

CORNED BEEF

NB300

PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION PIECE WT. QTY CASE WT.CODE

Rosner Natural Turkey Breast

Natural Turkey BreastTX11

Seasoned Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast

Turkey Breast Single LobeNB400 4lb avg 6 24lb avg

8lb avg 2 16lb avg

6lb avg 2 12lb avg

7lb avg 2 14lb avg

NB310 7-9lb avg 3 24lb avg

6-8lb avg 4 28lb avg

7-9lb avg 2 16lb avg

9lb avg 2 18lb avg

15lb avg

15lb avg

2 30lb avg

12 180lb avg

3-4lb avg 4 16lb avg

6lb avg 3 18lb avg

3-5lb avg 12 50lb avg

3-5lb avg 6 25lb avg

6-10lb avg 2 25lb avg

6-8lb avg 4 25lb avg

15lb avg 2 30lb avg

8lb avg 3 24lb avg

10-12lb avg 2 22lb avg

6lb avg 3 18lb avg

6-10lb avg 2-3 25lb avg

6-8lb avg 3 22lb avg

Seasoned Turkey BreastTX

TURKEY
COOKED turkey breast with no additives

RAW turkey breast with no additives

COOKED turkey breast with light marinade & seasoning

COOKED single lobe with light marinade & no seasoning

RAW seasoned turkey breast

Cooked Roast Beef (halves) COOKED cap-on NB508

Cooked Roast Beef COOKED cap-offNB513

Cooked Roast Beef COOKED cap-off, 10% marinadeNB5512

NB200

NB20025

NB230

NB24025

NB180

NB970

Pastrami Navel

Pastrami Navel

Pastrami Brisket

Pastrami Brisket First Cut

Pastrami Bottom Round

Turkey Pastrami

COOKED pastrami navel (50lb box)

COOKED pastrami navel (25lb box)

COOKED pastrami brisket

COOKED pastrami brisket first cut (25lb box)

COOKED pastrami bottom round

COOKED healthy alternative to a New York deli classic

NB100

NB120

NB100U

NB125

NB1281

NB13025

NB13125

NB170

Corned Beef Brisket Deli-Trim

Corned Beef Brisket Deli-Trim

Corned Beef Brisket

Corned Beef Brisket First Cut

Corned Beef Flat Round

Corned Beef Brisket

Corned Beef Brisket First Cut

Corned Beef Round

RAW whole brisket (trimmed), spice packet included

RAW whole brisket (untrimmed), spice packet included

RAW whole brisket (trimmed) in barrel, coated in spices

TONGUE
4lb avg

2-3lb avg

3 12lb avg

10 25lb avg

NB911

NB919

Raw Pickled Tongue

Cooked Corned Tongue

RAW beef tongue, cured & unsliced

COOKED beef tongue, cured & unsliced

RAW corned beef brisket first cut

RAW corned beef bottom round flat

COOKED corned whole brisket

COOKED corned beef first cut

COOKED corned beef bottom round

PRODUCT SHEET


