

## PRODUCT SHEET

**★ NO MSG** ★ NO SOY ★ SMALL BATCHES

<b>AUTHENTIC</b>	NEW	YORK	DELI			
<b>SINCE 1922</b>						

CODE	PRODUCT NAME	DESCRIPTION	PIECE WT.	QTY	CASE WT.		
TURKEY							
NB300	Rosner Natural Turkey Breast	COOKED turkey breast with no additives	6-8lb avg	4	28lb avg		
TX11	Natural Turkey Breast	RAW turkey breast with no additives	7-9lb avg	2	16lb avg		
NB310	Seasoned Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast	COOKED turkey breast with light marinade & seasoning	7-9lb avg	3	24lb avg		
NB400	Turkey Breast Single Lobe	COOKED single lobe with light marinade & no seasoning	4lb avg	6	24lb avg		
тх	Seasoned Turkey Breast	RAW seasoned turkey breast	9lb avg	2	18lb avg		
ROAST BEEF							
NB508	Cooked Roast Beef (halves)	COOKED cap-on	8lb avg	2	16lb avg		
NB513	Cooked Roast Beef	COOKED cap-off	6lb avg	2	12lb avg		
NB5512	Cooked Roast Beef	COOKED cap-off, 10% marinade	7lb avg	2	14lb avg		
PASTRAMI							
NB200	Pastrami Navel	COOKED pastrami navel (50lb box)	3-5lb avg	12	50lb avg		
NB20025	Pastrami Navel	COOKED pastrami navel (25lb box)	3-5lb avg	6	25lb avg		
NB230	Pastrami Brisket	COOKED pastrami brisket	6-10lb avg	2	25lb avg		
NB24025	Pastrami Brisket First Cut	COOKED pastrami brisket first cut (25lb box)	6-8lb avg	4	25lb avg		
NB180	Pastrami Bottom Round	COOKED pastrami bottom round	6lb avg	3	18lb avg		
NB970	Turkey Pastrami	COOKED healthy alternative to a New York deli classic	3-4lb avg	4	16lb avg		
CORNED BEEF							
NB100	Corned Beef Brisket Deli-Trim	RAW whole brisket (trimmed), spice packet included	15lb avg	2	30lb avg		
NB100U	Corned Beef Brisket Deli-Trim	RAW whole brisket (trimmed) in barrel, coated in spices	15lb avg	12	180lb avg		
NB120	Corned Beef Brisket	RAW whole brisket (untrimmed), spice packet included	15lb avg	2	30lb avg		
NB125	Corned Beef Brisket First Cut	RAW corned beef brisket first cut	8lb avg	3	24lb avg		
NB1281	Corned Beef Flat Round	RAW corned beef bottom round flat	10-12lb avg	2	22lb avg		
NB13025	Corned Beef Brisket	COOKED corned whole brisket	6-10lb avg	2-3	25lb avg		
NB13125	Corned Beef Brisket First Cut	COOKED corned beef first cut	6-8lb avg	3	22lb avg		
NB170	Corned Beef Round	COOKED corned beef bottom round	6lb avg	3	18lb avg		
TONGUE							
NB911	Raw Pickled Tongue	RAW beef tongue, cured & unsliced	4lb avg	3	12lb avg		
NB919	Cooked Corned Tongue	COOKED beef tongue, cured & unsliced	2-3lb avg	10	25lb avg		